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
walk out basement is partially finished and is waiting for your finishing touches to complete. With a large oversized deck, full grown trees,
a private rolling gravel driveway and beautiful sunsets this property is a rare find! Enjoy the low property taxes, and peaceful atmosphere
Roxbury has to offer! Subject to Short Sale approval.

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 AllPoints Rlty

Show as of 8/5/2019

65 Grassy Hill Rd Residential 4/5 130,680 2/19/2017 $649,000 8/5/2019 $2003,246 sq
ft

MLS ID: 99172584

Custom-built farm house located on a pristine country road has a whole new look. New renovations include the removal of the wall
between the kitchen & family rm creating a clean look with an abundance of natural sunlight, new warm oak flr in the FR & master
bedrm, a fresh coat of paint on main level walls & new granite counter top, faucet & mirrored medicine cabinet in the Master Bath.
Wonderful grounds include level & gently sloping lawn, gardens, mature plantings & picturesque pond. Large wrap-around porch for
enjoying the country vista of open fields, stone walls & distant views. Spacious yet cozy. Corner bookshelves & Vermont Casting gas stove
give warmth to the formal living rm. Cherry inlaid oak flr highlight the formal dining rm. Family rm with fpl & vaulted ceiling has French
drs that lead to the lovely rear yard. Large, sunny country kitchen with maple cabinetry, granite counters & breakfast nook. Tiled
mud/laundry rm has an abundance of cabinetry, sink & water closet as well as a large attractive built in hutch. Just off the mud rm is the
private 2nd flr family rm, game rm, office or guest area. It includes a half bath, large closet (or small office) & gas stove. The master
bedrm is located on the main level. There are 3 addt'lt bdrms & full bath on the 2nd level. Property highlights include central vacuum,
holiday lighting package, security system, standby automatic generator & perimeter sprinkler system. A true jewel!

Listing Courtesy of Klemm Real Estate Inc

Deposit as of 8/3/2019

54 Lower County Rd Residential 4/4 256,568 4/10/2019 $549,900 8/3/2019 $2012,738 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170182532

If you're wanting the good life this exceptional property is for you! Nestled on nearly 6 acres of beautiful, private land and less than 90
minutes from Manhattan, this is a premium Roxbury location, adjacent to Baldwin Preserve - a magnificent and peaceful 58-acre parcel
of Roxbury Land Trust. This immaculate home is just a 10 minute drive to Woodbury, recently named Connecticut's "most charming
town" by Readers Digest. Roxbury is also convenient to neighboring Washington - quietly revered as the local "go-to" hotspot by New
Yorkers and New Englanders alike. Here you will discover the very finest CT antique shops and a variety of low-key, award-winning dining
venues such as the G.W. Tavern and the Grace Mayflower Inn and Spa. Built in 2002, this home was designed for easy living. It features
a flexible floor plan, 2x6 construction and includes an attached, heated, 2 car garage. There are NEWLY INSTALLED hardwood floors
throughout the main level. In the finished lower level, you will find a separate suite with a bedroom, full bath, family room and private
walk-out. The expansive back deck looks out on a private backyard where you will find a custom built 24' x 36', 2 story, heated, insulated
barn/studio/workshop with half bath. Built in 2006, this beautifully crafted barn (2 x 6 construction), features an airy loft - perfect for an
office or studio, with plenty of space below for extra cars or a professional workshop. Turn-key retreat! Low taxes!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

Roxbury, Connecticut
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Show as of 7/13/2019

51 Judds Bridge Rd Residential 4/3 204,296 4/26/2019 $325,000 7/13/2019 $1562,078 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170187965

Bring your back up offers now for this serene Roxbury setting. **Property passed well & septic inspection and appraised at more than list
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